
PACHET PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 41932573

Data publicarii	04.02.19	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 351,44 RON - 351,44 RON

Descriere: NUME PRODUS BUC PRET/BUC TEU AL 1/2 2 6.50 10.92 NIPLU AL 1/2 3 1.89 5.55 DOP AL 1/2 FE 1 2.10 2.10 TEAVA CUPRU 15 2 8.82 17.64 COT 15/90MM 5 0.67 3.35 COT CU TALPA 15 1 4.62 4.62 SEMIOLANDEZ 15X1/2 1 2.18 2.18 CLEME 15/1 3 0.25 0.75 PASTA LIPIT 1 21.01 21.01 COSITOR 1 21.85 21.85 PASLA 1 1.26 1.26 BATERIE BUC.LEBADA 1 96.64 96.64 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 10 14.29 142.90 SILICON SANITAR 1 12.61 12.61 BAGHET POLISTIREN 2 4.03 8.06 TOTAL 351.44
